
Winners List - Motor Car [AUH]
2025-01-29

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car AUH 001 225,500 225,500 AUH-37402****7541-

001 shafique Dar

2 Motor 
Car AUH 007 28,500 315,000 AUH-35202****6289-

007 Ch Sagheer

3 Motor 
Car AUH 008 6,700 40,000 AUH-33103****5632-

008 NAGEEN JAVED

4 Motor 
Car AUH 009 6,500 50,000 AUH-35201****1779-

009 Syed Hussain

5 Motor 
Car AUH 011 29,000 29,000 AUH-35201****7001-

011 Malik Tariq Zubair

6 Motor 
Car AUH 012 12,200 42,500 AUH-35202****3217-

012 MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN

Motor AUH-35202****4863-7 AUH 014 5,000 5,000 AHMAD FAROOQ

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



Car 014

8 Motor 
Car AUH 015 2,000 12,000 AUH-35202****7593-

015 ae phase 8

9 Motor 
Car AUH 016 2,000 2,500 AUH-34603****3645-

016 gold

10 Motor 
Car AUH 017 2,000 3,000 AUH-33100****5141-

017 sajid Mehmood

11 Motor 
Car AUH 018 2,000 2,500 AUH-34104****1111-

018 aqdas akbar

12 Motor 
Car AUH 020 2,000 14,000 AUH-38403****7563-

020 MUHAMMAD USMAN AKBAR

13 Motor 
Car AUH 022 20,000 20,500 AUH-35303****1427-

022 ttt

14 Motor 
Car AUH 023 3,800 32,000 AUH-33301****6853-

023 Mian sb

15 Motor 
Car AUH 024 2,000 5,500 AUH-38405****1125-

024 ETI ISHFAQ

16 Motor 
Car AUH 025 9,000 10,500 AUH-35202****4117-

025 OLP

17 Motor 
Car AUH 026 2,000 9,500 AUH-35202****1993-

026 Muhammed Aleem

18 Motor 
Car AUH 030 2,000 2,000 AUH-38401****0675-

030 Qasim Zia



19 Motor 
Car AUH 032 2,000 22,000 AUH-35202****9795-

032 Sherdil Enterprises

20 Motor 
Car AUH 034 2,000 2,500 AUH-35202****7447-

034 JOINT ENGINEERING SERVICES PVT LTD

21 Motor 
Car AUH 037 2,000 2,000 AUH-34603****5837-

037 bilal

22 Motor 
Car AUH 038 2,000 10,000 AUH-34101****4265-

038 I

23 Motor 
Car AUH 039 2,000 6,000 AUH-35202****3718-

039 039

24 Motor 
Car AUH 041 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****9997-

041 ZULFIQAR ALI

25 Motor 
Car AUH 043 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****3837-

043 Mr

26 Motor 
Car AUH 044 5,400 5,400 AUH-35202****2675-

044 ABDULLAH MUBASHIR

27 Motor 
Car AUH 047 2,000 2,000 AUH-33100****0763-

047 Shabana Tahir

28 Motor 
Car AUH 050 2,000 35,000 AUH-33105****7085-

050 muhammad sohail

29 Motor 
Car AUH 054 2,000 2,000 AUH-35301****3459-

054 MAJID ALI

Motor AUH-35202****6177-30 AUH 056 2,000 2,000 PLS CARGO SERVICE



Car 056

31 Motor 
Car AUH 062 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****0857-

062 ABDULLAH

32 Motor 
Car AUH 063 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****9547-

063 Autocity motors

33 Motor 
Car AUH 067 2,000 2,000 AUH-33105****7085-

067 muhammad sohail

34 Motor 
Car AUH 069 2,000 11,000 AUH-36302****4915-

069 HONDA BREEZE

35 Motor 
Car AUH 070 2,000 25,000 AUH-35202****9037-

070 mailk noor muhammad Awan

36 Motor 
Car AUH 071 2,000 2,000 AUH-34604****6317-

071 GOHAR NASEER

37 Motor 
Car AUH 072 2,000 6,600 AUH-33201****6051-

072 Muhammad Ahsan

38 Motor 
Car AUH 076 2,000 10,000 AUH-34603****2383-

076 MUHAMMAD KASHIF

39 Motor 
Car AUH 077 5,800 65,500 AUH-35202****3217-

077 SYNAPSE

40 Motor 
Car AUH 079 2,000 2,000 AUH-35201****4941-

079 sheikh farrukh

41 Motor 
Car AUH 082 2,000 2,000 AUH-33100****2125-

082 haji sb



42 Motor 
Car AUH 089 2,000 8,000 AUH-35202****5727-

089 BAFL

43 Motor 
Car AUH 090 2,000 2,000 AUH-34302****1737-

090 Rana Gulzar

44 Motor 
Car AUH 095 2,000 27,000 AUH-13101****1463-

095 Zaheer

45 Motor 
Car AUH 097 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****7593-

097 hp

46 Motor 
Car AUH 101 2,700 4,500 AUH-35202****9025-

101 ext

47 Motor 
Car AUH 110 38,200 44,700 AUH-35202****3071-

110
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NIGAR AHMAD 

SULTANI

48 Motor 
Car AUH 111 56,700 56,700 AUH-35202****4093-

111 BUTT

49 Motor 
Car AUH 113 2,000 2,000 AUH-34501****1959-

113 The Bank Of Punjab

50 Motor 
Car AUH 114 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****4117-

114 M.ABBAS

51 Motor 
Car AUH 115 2,000 2,000 AUH-33100****0711-

115 GHULAM murtaza

52 Motor 
Car AUH 121 2,000 2,000 AUH-36302****7981-

121 husan ara

Motor AUH-35202****3165-53 AUH 122 2,000 2,500 moiz



Car 122

54 Motor 
Car AUH 127 2,000 2,000 AUH-35201****9221-

127 Haris Khan

55 Motor 
Car AUH 129 2,000 10,000 AUH-35201****2917-

129 Abid sb

56 Motor 
Car AUH 135 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****9873-

135 babar

57 Motor 
Car AUH 143 2,000 10,500 AUH-35202****1679-

143 Salman

58 Motor 
Car AUH 145 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****6847-

145 Abdul Basit

59 Motor 
Car AUH 149 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****8655-

149 Javed

60 Motor 
Car AUH 154 2,000 2,000 AUH-36202****0840-

154 Shahida Mushtaq

61 Motor 
Car AUH 155 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****0505-

155 BAHL

62 Motor 
Car AUH 160 2,000 2,000 AUH-36101****0261-

160 Muhammad afzal

63 Motor 
Car AUH 162 2,000 2,000 AUH-36603****0847-

162 MBL

64 Motor 
Car AUH 165 2,000 2,000 AUH-34604****7273-

165 Muhammad Adnan



65 Motor 
Car AUH 166 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****3917-

166 Faisal Khan

66 Motor 
Car AUH 174 2,000 2,000 AUH-31101****8689-

174 Rao

67 Motor 
Car AUH 182 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****7609-

182 Hussain ali

68 Motor 
Car AUH 187 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****7593-

187 hp

69 Motor 
Car AUH 188 2,000 2,000 AUH-35401****4535-

188 Hafiz Tahir Mehmood

70 Motor 
Car AUH 191 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****9443-

191 ZB

71 Motor 
Car AUH 192 2,000 2,000 AUH-33100****0711-

192 AL- Raheem textile processing

72 Motor 
Car AUH 195 2,000 2,000 AUH-33202****7553-

195 RIAZ

73 Motor 
Car AUH 199 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****6047-

199 Muhammad Omer Amir

74 Motor 
Car AUH 200 6,200 6,200 AUH-35102****1815-

200 MUHAMMAD AHSAN REHMAN

75 Motor 
Car AUH 208 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****6177-

208 SHAH RUKH RIAZ

Motor AUH-33102****9413-76 AUH 213 2,000 3,500 Muhammad Kashif Butt



Car 213

77 Motor 
Car AUH 220 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****7593-

220 hp

78 Motor 
Car AUH 225 2,000 2,000 AUH-33100****9925-

225 Shafat Ali

79 Motor 
Car AUH 227 2,000 2,000 AUH-36601****5609-

227 Razzaq

80 Motor 
Car AUH 230 2,000 2,000 AUH-36402****8559-

230 Sunny

81 Motor 
Car AUH 232 2,000 2,500 AUH-35202****6289-

232 Muhammad Afzal Langah

82 Motor 
Car AUH 234 2,000 5,000 AUH-35202****7147-

234 adnan MUNAWAR

83 Motor 
Car AUH 255 2,000 2,500 AUH-31202****8991-

255 imran

84 Motor 
Car AUH 259 2,000 2,000 AUH-33100****7243-

259 AROOSA ASHIQ HUSSAIN

85 Motor 
Car AUH 265 2,000 2,000 AUH-36302****0853-

265 usman mustafa

86 Motor 
Car AUH 266 2,000 13,500 AUH-35201****1975-

266 Rafat Pasha

87 Motor 
Car AUH 269 2,000 2,000 AUH-36302****0065-

269 ALFALAH



88 Motor 
Car AUH 275 2,000 3,000 AUH-33100****7537-

275 MN SERVICES

89 Motor 
Car AUH 277 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****3387-

277 malik raza

90 Motor 
Car AUH 285 2,000 2,000 AUH-31202****3551-

285 Hafiz Muhammad Saqib Iqbal

91 Motor 
Car AUH 292 2,000 2,000 AUH-14301****5577-

292 yabseen

92 Motor 
Car AUH 303 3,500 3,500 AUH-34101****1493-

303 BHAI BHAI TRADERS

93 Motor 
Car AUH 306 2,000 2,000 AUH-35201****9311-

306 asif Ali

94 Motor 
Car AUH 310 2,000 2,000 AUH-33100****5835-

310 majeed

95 Motor 
Car AUH 327 2,000 9,500 AUH-36302****0065-

327 saima

96 Motor 
Car AUH 329 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****6603-

329 LOCK

97 Motor 
Car AUH 343 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****4553-

343 Abid hussain

98 Motor 
Car AUH 347 2,000 2,000 AUH-36302****1483-

347 qasim

Motor AUH-35202****9845-99 AUH 369 2,000 2,000 Ahsan Altaf



Car 369

100 Motor 
Car AUH 373 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****9237-

373 dhmi

101 Motor 
Car AUH 392 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****0505-

392 BAHL

102 Motor 
Car AUH 395 2,000 2,000 AUH-36601****7977-

395 UNITED

103 Motor 
Car AUH 400 5,200 29,500 AUH-32102****1881-

400 Akhtar Hussain

104 Motor 
Car AUH 434 2,000 8,000 AUH-34603****2383-

434 Sajjad son lab

105 Motor 
Car AUH 440 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****9315-

440 Arslan

106 Motor 
Car AUH 477 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****4553-

477 SH NADEEM NASIR

107 Motor 
Car AUH 481 2,000 2,000 AUH-35201****1945-

481 atif

108 Motor 
Car AUH 499 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****6603-

499 LOCK

109 Motor 
Car AUH 500 88,200 88,200 AUH-35202****7905-

500 SYED AWN ABBAS

110 Motor 
Car AUH 502 2,000 7,500 AUH-34202****0041-

502 zaka



111 Motor 
Car AUH 503 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****9025-

503 sf

112 Motor 
Car AUH 505 2,000 2,000 AUH-36302****7187-

505 Honda

113 Motor 
Car AUH 511 2,000 14,000 AUH-33102****2089-

511 al jilani textile

114 Motor 
Car AUH 512 22,400 22,400 AUH-35201****1289-

512 Syed Ajlal Haider

115 Motor 
Car AUH 514 3,100 23,000 AUH-34501****9993-

514 Basharat

116 Motor 
Car AUH 515 2,000 5,000 AUH-35201****6845-

515 Farman

117 Motor 
Car AUH 518 2,000 2,000 AUH-35200****6373-

518 M.shiraz sheikh

118 Motor 
Car AUH 519 2,000 2,000 AUH-36601****6613-

519 Shahid

119 Motor 
Car AUH 530 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****7229-

530 mian iqbal

120 Motor 
Car AUH 531 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****9025-

531 ext

121 Motor 
Car AUH 532 2,000 2,000 AUH-38405****1125-

532 UMAR KHALIL

Motor AUH-35202****4743-122 AUH 544 2,000 2,000 Hafiz Qadeer Ahmad



Car 544

123 Motor 
Car AUH 554 2,000 5,000 AUH-35202****5214-

554 AHSAN

124 Motor 
Car AUH 564 2,000 2,000 AUH-36302****8657-

564 RAMISH SATTAR

125 Motor 
Car AUH 572 21,400 21,400 AUH-36302****1483-

572 shahid

126 Motor 
Car AUH 595 2,000 8,000 AUH-34603****2383-

595 kia motor sports

127 Motor 
Car AUH 608 2,000 2,000 AUH-36104****4165-

608 toyota multan private limited

128 Motor 
Car AUH 619 2,000 2,000 AUH-35200****6373-

619 Shaker Mahmood

129 Motor 
Car AUH 622 2,000 2,000 AUH-35201****9217-

622 HASEEB

130 Motor 
Car AUH 642 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****0695-

642 Ahmed Farazi

131 Motor 
Car AUH 647 2,000 2,000 AUH-36302****6581-

647 Muhammed akmal

132 Motor 
Car AUH 660 2,000 2,500 AUH-35201****3000-

660 Bank Alfalah Ltd

133 Motor 
Car AUH 675 2,000 2,000 AUH-35200****6373-

675 Mir ahmad waseem



134 Motor 
Car AUH 678 2,000 12,500 AUH-35201****4941-

678 Atif Gujrat Motors

135 Motor 
Car AUH 696 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****5797-

696 hsan

136 Motor 
Car AUH 700 20,100 35,000 AUH-34101****0475-

700 Sameer

137 Motor 
Car AUH 707 4,100 5,000 AUH-35202****8571-

707 Asif Hameed

138 Motor 
Car AUH 711 2,000 2,000 AUH-36302****1929-

711 shoaib

139 Motor 
Car AUH 714 2,000 2,000 AUH-33100****7537-

714 MN SERVICES

140 Motor 
Car AUH 717 2,000 2,000 AUH-35404****9191-

717 Al Fateh Industries

141 Motor 
Car AUH 724 2,000 3,000 AUH-34302****6159-

724 MTC BILAL

142 Motor 
Car AUH 727 2,000 2,000 AUH-31202****8775-

727 wasif

143 Motor 
Car AUH 730 2,000 2,000 AUH-34603****6659-

730 SHEIKH MAMOON UR REHMAN

144 Motor 
Car AUH 752 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****8573-

752 ADNAN PERVAIZ

Motor AUH-35202****9315-145 AUH 765 2,000 2,000 Khurram



Car 765

146 Motor 
Car AUH 766 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****0505-

766 BAFL

147 Motor 
Car AUH 775 2,000 2,000 AUH-36101****0261-

775 kamran Mehmood

148 Motor 
Car AUH 789 2,000 6,000 AUH-35202****9905-

789 MAQOOD AHMAD

149 Motor 
Car AUH 792 2,000 2,000 AUH-35201****1703-

792 AADIL

150 Motor 
Car AUH 800 9,100 56,000 AUH-35301****0083-

800 yasin

151 Motor 
Car AUH 804 2,000 15,000 AUH-35202****9315-

804 Hamad

152 Motor 
Car AUH 806 2,000 2,000 AUH-36302****3811-

806 soo

153 Motor 
Car AUH 808 2,200 2,200 AUH-38101****8293-

808 zk

154 Motor 
Car AUH 844 2,000 2,000 AUH-34603****8221-

844 AL E AHMED

155 Motor 
Car AUH 848 2,000 2,000 AUH-31205****1885-

848 MUHAMMAD ZESHAN TAHIR

156 Motor 
Car AUH 850 2,000 2,000 AUH-34301****7955-

850 sana ullah



157 Motor 
Car AUH 865 2,000 10,000 AUH-31202****6109-

865 Muhammad Asad

158 Motor 
Car AUH 876 2,000 2,500 AUH-36302****8657-

876 kh.saleem

159 Motor 
Car AUH 881 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****5727-

881 881

160 Motor 
Car AUH 888 31,500 31,500 AUH-35202****7593-

888 MOHSIN

161 Motor 
Car AUH 895 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****0505-

895 BOP

162 Motor 
Car AUH 898 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****0531-

898 BANK ALHABIB LTD ISLAMIC BANKING

163 Motor 
Car AUH 899 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****3837-

899 Mr

164 Motor 
Car AUH 900 22,300 25,000 AUH-35202****5931-

900 Hassan Raza

165 Motor 
Car AUH 909 2,000 2,000 AUH-34203****0243-

909 abdul Waqas ali

166 Motor 
Car AUH 911 4,700 4,700 AUH-38403****7817-

911 umer motor

167 Motor 
Car AUH 914 2,000 32,500 AUH-36302****3811-

914 tmm

Motor AUH-32304****0553-168 AUH 927 2,000 2,500 3230415640553



Car 927

169 Motor 
Car AUH 929 2,000 2,000 AUH-36302****8657-

929 KHURSHID AHMAD

170 Motor 
Car AUH 930 2,000 2,500 AUH-34603****0851-

930 NB

171 Motor 
Car AUH 932 2,000 2,000 AUH-35404****0979-

932 Muhammad Ramzan

172 Motor 
Car AUH 968 2,000 2,000 AUH-34102****2905-

968 KHAWAR MALIK

173 Motor 
Car AUH 969 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****0531-

969 ALIA ANJUM BAL

174 Motor 
Car AUH 973 2,000 2,000 AUH-31301****3189-

973 sarwar

175 Motor 
Car AUH 977 2,000 3,000 AUH-35201****8245-

977 Vivo inter,

176 Motor 
Car AUH 982 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****4863-

982 AHMAD FAROOQ

177 Motor 
Car AUH 984 2,000 2,000 AUH-35102****1101-

984 Habib

178 Motor 
Car AUH 991 2,000 2,000 AUH-42301****1850-

991 SAIRA KASHIF

179 Motor 
Car AUH 998 2,000 2,000 AUH-35202****0505-

998 BAFL



180 Motor 
Car AUH 999 47,200 47,200 AUH-36402****3053-

999 Naheed Hassan
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